City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 06/04/2022 - 12/04/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2022/115

BPC-2022/153

BPC-2022/154

BPC-2022/171

BPC-2022/173

BPC-2022/176

BPC-2022/180

BPC-2022/182

BPC-2022/185

BPC-2022/187

BPC-2022/59

11

New karaoke bar area and reception desk

Workshop

Intertenancy walls creating 2 separate office tenancies

Fitout to form Allen & Overy Tenancy

Office Fitout - Level 6

Shop Fit Out of Existing Tenancy: SH2 Warhammer

Refurbishment of existing internal reception space, converting to a post

graduate space.

Ground floor works - demolition, in-ground services and structural works for

future Food & Beverage tenancies.

First floor works - new Centre Management Office and store room alterations
Construction of internal fit out for a beauty salon including internal partitions,
ceiling, floor covering, electrical, plumbing, HVAC and fire sprinkler

installations.

Fire remediation works at the Wanju Marr facility in Kings Park

Internal modifications to an existing building and construction of an external

pedestrian ramp.

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

25 Riverside Drive
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"QUEENS GARDENS"
70 Hay Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
146-160 Colin Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
146-160 Colin Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
1100 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"BUSHELL HOUSE"
349-355 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

78 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000
"WATERTOWN BRAND OUTLET CENTRE"
840 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"PICCADILLY ARCADE"
700-704 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000
"KINGS PARK"

Kings Park Road

KINGS PARK WA 6005
99 Outram Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

07/04/2022
07/04/2022
06/04/2022

07/04/2022

07/04/2022

12/04/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

07/04/2022

Last run on 13/04/2022 7:44:04 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



