

Building Permits Approved 06/04/2022 - 12/04/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2022/115	New karaoke bar area and reception desk	25 Riverside Drive	Grant	11/04/2022
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/153	Workshop	"QUEENS GARDENS"	Grant	11/04/2022
		70 Hay Street		
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2022/154	Intertenancy walls creating 2 separate office tenancies	146-160 Colin Street	Grant	07/04/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/171	Fitout to form Allen & Overy Tenancy	146-160 Colin Street	Grant	07/04/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/173	Office Fitout - Level 6	1100 Hay Street	Grant	06/04/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/176	Shop Fit Out of Existing Tenancy: SH2 Warhammer	"BUSHELL HOUSE"	Grant	07/04/2022
		349-355 Murray Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/180	Refurbishment of existing internal reception space, converting to a post	78 Murray Street	Grant	07/04/2022
	graduate space.	PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/182	Ground floor works - demolition, in-ground services and structural works for	"WATERTOWN BRAND OUTLET CENTRE"	Grant	12/04/2022
	future Food & Beverage tenancies.	840 Wellington Street		
	First floor works - new Centre Management Office and store room alterations	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2022/185	Construction of internal fit out for a beauty salon including internal partitions,	"PICCADILLY ARCADE"	Grant	11/04/2022
	ceiling, floor covering, electrical, plumbing, HVAC and fire sprinkler	700-704 Hay Street Mall		
	installations.	PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/187	Fire remediation works at the Wanju Marr facility in Kings Park	"KINGS PARK"	Grant	11/04/2022
		Kings Park Road		
		KINGS PARK WA 6005		
BPC-2022/59	Internal modifications to an existing building and construction of an external	99 Outram Street	Grant	07/04/2022
	pedestrian ramp.	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
1	1			